
*School will be closed at 3:30 on the 1st Friday of each month  

for Staff Development Meetings 

Arroyo Grande United Methodist Children's Center  

July 2016 — June 2017 YEARLY CALENDAR AT A GLANCE 

July  

First Day of school —Tues., July 5 2016 

Work Day— Sat, July 16, 2016@ 9 -12 

August  

Social — Back to School Night 

Thurs., August 18, 2016 6:30 -7:30 

September 

School Closed - Labor Day  

Mon., Sept. 5, 2016 

Social — Harvest Parade —  

Sat., Sept. 24, 2016 

October 

Fundraiser - Family Fun Day/BBQ 

Sat., Oct. 8, 11:00 AM -1:30 PM 

Pony Picture — Wed., Oct. 19 & Thurs. Oct. 20 

@ 9:00 AM 

Info - Family Conferences - By Appt. 

November 

School Closed — Veteran's Day 

Fri., Nov. 11, 2016 

Social - Giving Celebration 

Wed. Nov. 23, 2016 

School Closes at 12:00 PM 

School Closed — Thanksgiving and Friday 

Thurs. Nov., 24 & Fri. Nov., 25, 2016 

December 

Fundraiser — Holiday See's Candy  

Turn in by Fri., Dec. 2, 2016  

Social — Christmas Program 

Thur., Dec.8 @ 6:30 PM, 2016 Minimum Day 

— Fri., Dec. 23, 2016 School Closed -Christmas 

Week 

December 26 -30, 2016 

January 

School Closed —New Year's Day Observed 

Monday, January 2, 2017 

School Closed — Martin Luther King 

Mon., January 16, 2017 

Fundraiser – Parent Night Out 

 Sat., January 28, 2017 5:00 -8:00 pm 

February 

School Closed - President's Day 

Mon., February 20, 2017 

Social — Friendship Celebration 

TBA — Second week in February 

Fundraiser— Rain Gutter Regatta & Dinner 

Fri. February 24 @ 6:30 — 8:00 

 

March 

Info- Positive Discipline March 7 – April 11, 2017 

 Every Tuesday for six weeks 6:00 – 8:00 pm 

School Closed – Thurs., Mar. 23 and Fri., Mar. 24 

 Staff Development Days – CAEYC Conference 

April- Month of the Child 

Work Day – Sat., April 8, 2017 9:00 am – 12:00 PM 

Social- Heritage Pot Luck Social 

Wed. April 12, 2017, @ 12:00 

School is closed at 12:00 Noon 

School Closed — Holy Thursday & Good Friday 

Thurs., April 13 & Good Fri., April 14, 2017 

Info — Open House @ 6:30 

Thur., April 20, 2017 

Children's Center Sunday Art Show & Soda! 

Sun., April 30, 2017 @ 10:30 -12:30 

May 

School Closed- Memorial Day 

Mon., May 29, 2017 

Info -Family Conferences- By Appt. 

June 

Social- End of the School Year Pot Luck Lunch 

Thurs. June 15, 2017, @ 12:00 

School is closed at 12:00 Noon 

Social — Promotion & Acknowledgement Program 

Thurs. June 15, 2017 @ 6:30 PM 

School Closed —Staff Development 

Fri., June 16, 2017 

Info- Week of Welcome 

June 19— 23, 2017 

School Closed -Summer Break 

June 26 —June 30, 2017



*School will be closed at 3:30 on the 1st Friday of each month  

for Staff Development Meetings 

 


